REGIONAL
ANIMAL SERVICES

Promoting responsible care of
animals through education,
proactive outreach, and
requlation, making Washoe
County a safe community.
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WILDLIFE
BORN SHLTR
ABANDONED AT SHELTER
DOA DISPOSAL
EUTHANASIA REQUEST
OWNER SURRENDER .
QUARANTINE—

WELFARE HOLD

B STRAY

Il WELFARE HOLD

[ 1 QUARANTINE

[] OWNER SURRENDER
[] EUTHANASIA REQUEST

B DOA DISPOSAL

[ ] ABANDONED AT SHELTER
B BORN SHLTR

I WILDLIFE

Total:

69.4%
9.9%
2.4%
2.3%
0.4%

10.6%
2.1%
0.7%
2.2%

100.0%




Live Animal Intakes for Washoe County
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Field Calls

Calls-For-Service for October-December 2018
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Calls for Service Year/Year
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Calendar 2018 Animal Welfare

Investigations
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